Tnclination SUcvers
Oryx Energy Company
P.O. Box 2880
Dallas, TX 75221-2880

Unt L 5.20s-37  RB59/5 ¢ bL0/0

Alaska Cooper #8
Lea County, NM 30- 025 331k
285 2.85 1/4 0.44 1.25 1.25
510 2.25 12 0.88 1.97 3.22
1010 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 7.59
1363 3.53 3/4 1.31 4.63 12.22

1829 4.66 23/4 4.81 22.43 34.65
1953 1.24 2172 438 5.43 40.08
2265 3.12 23/4 4.81 15.02 55.09
2355 0.90 23/4 4.81 4.33 59.42
2823 4.68 11/4 2.19 10.24 69.66
3357 5.34 2 3.50 18.69 88.35
3650 2.93 21/4 3.94 11.54 99.89

Jatnes L. Brazeal - President
STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }
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Zyarf;ached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / é day of
/ , 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Dnilling,

] v/

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notaryv Public
January 11, 1997 :




